Kingbright

SA40-18CGKWA
SA40-18GWA
SA40-18SURKWA

SA40-19CGKWA
SA40-19EWA
SA40-19GWA
SA40-19SURKWA
SA40-19SYKWA

SC40-19CGKWA
SC40-19SURKWA
SC40-19SYKWA

101.2 mm (4.0 inch) Single Digit Numeric Display

PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
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Part Number

SA40-1BCGKWA

SA40-18GWA

SA40-
18SURKWA

SA40-19CGKWA

SA40-19EWA

SA40-19GWA

SA40-
T9SURKWA

SA40-19SYKWA

SC40-19CGKWA

SC40-
T9SURKWA

SC40-19SYKWA

101.2 mm (4.0 inch) Single Digit Numeric Display

Description

4" SEVEN SEGMENT GREEN LED
DISPLAY

4" GREEN LED DISPLAY

4" SEVEN SEGMENT RED LED DISPLAY

4" SINGLE DIGIT GREEN LED DISPLAY

4"RED LED DISPLAY

4" GREEN LED DISPLAY

4" RED LED DISPLAY

4" SINGLE DIGIT YELLOW LED
DISPLAY

4" SINGLE DIGIT GREEN LED DISPLAY

4" RED LED DISPLAY

4" SINGLE-DIGIT YELLOW LED DISPLAY

Color

Wavelength | Min.

570nm

568nm

630nm

570nm

617nm

568nm

630nm

590nm

570nm

630nm

580nm

14000

2600

31000

14000

3600

5600

31000

52000

14000

31000

52000

Typ. Unit

ucd

30000 o oma

ucd

11000 oma

ucd

74000
@10mA

ucd

30000 oma

ucd

9000
@10mA

ucd

11000
@10mA

ucd

74000
@10mA

ucd
140000 @10mA

ucd

30000
@10mA

ucd

74000
@10mA

ucd

140000
@10mA

Viewing

Angle

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



